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NIRMALA COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),COIMBATORE
COLLEGE UNION ACTIVITIES FOR THE YEAR 2020-2021

DATE

25.07.2020

15.08.2020

12.10.2020

15.10.2020

05.11.2020

23.11.2020

06.12.2020

23.12.2020

12.01.2021

12.02.2021
&
26.02.2021

NUMBER OF
PARTICIPANTS/
BENEFICIARIES

156

1800

422

1880

420

500

103

250

420

2500

ACTIVITY

Orientation Programme
for Faculty

Independence Day
Celebration- Webinar

Youth Awakening day-
Competitions

Youth Awakening day-
Webinar

Diwali Celebration-
Cookery competition,
Tamil and English
Speakathon.

Life Beyond Cancer-
Webinar

Sneha Positive Faces
Diwali Celebration&
Christmas Celebrations

Christmas day
Celebrations

“Youth Day-
Awareness programme
and Competitions”

Awareness program on
“Cyber Crimes and its
Threats”

CHIEF GUEST/
RESOURCE PERSON

Rev.Fr.Godwin Rufus SJ,
Principal Arul Anandar
College, Karumahur,
Madurai

Conducted by all the
Departments

Conducted by all the
Departments

Conducted by all the
Departments

Ms. Sumki Begum, NGO ,
Coimbatore

Mr. E. Vijayakumar, Head.
Dept. of Computer
Applications,  Kalaignar
Karunanidhi Institute of
Technology,

Mr.S.Sivagnana Bharathy,
Head, Dept. of
management Studies, KIT,
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12

13

14

15

16

17

22.02.2021

27.02.2021

01.03.2021

08.03.2021

08.03.2021
to
29.03.2021

09.03.2021
to
12.03.2021

17.04.2021

700

400

600

250

233

165

900

Awareness program on
“Importance of Voting”

“Importance of Voting
and Its Importance in
India:

Motivational Program
on “Empowering and
Enabling in an
uncertain world”-

Awareness program on
“Cervic Cancer”

Life Skills Il - 1 UG and
UG

Self Defence —
Taekwondo

College Day and
Valedictory Function

Mr. V.M.Prabhakaran,
Asst. Prof. & Project Head,
National Cyber Defence
Research Centre,
Mr.P.Thangavelu,  Asst.
Prof and Cyber Security
Researcher, NCDRC.
R.Nareshkumar, Youth
President, Abdul Kalam
Vision India Movement.

Ms. Miriam Noel, Head of
the Yuva Active Advocacy
Forum

Mr. M. Saji Abraham,
Director Operations,
Ms.Tsemach Business
Consultancy Pvt. Ltd.
Coimbatore.

Dr. T.V Chitra, President
COGS, Dr. Reena,
secretary COGS, Dr. Jeeva
PGIMSR

Mr. Francis Xavier & Mr.
Prem Kumar and Team

Mr. Francis Xavier & Mr.
Prem Kumar and Team

Mrs.Hannah Vijaya
Sundar, Alumna,
Technical Writer,Editor
Repstore,Belfast,UK



